C@MBINE ACA

s X

CE@MBINE

ACADEMY

2023 GLOBAL TEAM
BASEBALL SCHEDULE

JANUARY

28

PAUL D CAMP CC

FEBRUARY

n

16
20
22
25
26
28

24-27

GASTON COLLEGE
SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA CC
YOUNG HARRIS JV
CALDWELL CC

SCOUTZ MYRTLE BEACH
SCOUTZ MYRTLE BEACH
CCBC ESSEX

GARDNER-WEBB JV
SURRY CC

LAKE AREA ACADEMY
LAKE AREA ACADEMY
EMORY AND HENRY
SCOUTZ ATLANTA
SCOUTZ ATLANTA
EMORY AND HENRY
BEMONT ABBEY
ROANE STATE CC

GARDNER-WEBB JV
CALDWELL CC

YOUNG HARRIS JV

USC LANCASTER

BCA

SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA CC
BELMONT ABBEY JV

PG WORLD SERIES

(DH)

(DH)
(DH)
(DH)
(DH)
(1-9)
(DH)
(DH)

(DH)
(DH)
(DH)
(DH)
(DH)
(1-9)
(DH)
(DH)
(DH)
(DH)

(DH)
(DH)
(DH)
(DH)
(DH)
(DH)
(DH)

AWAY

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY

HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
TBD



