





## 2023 GLOBAL TEAM BASEBALL SCHEDULE

1	Δ	N	11	ΙΔ	RY
	_	ıv		_	<b>N</b> I

	28	PAUL D CAMP CC	(DH)	AWAY	12:00 PM			
	FEBRUA	RY						
	11	GASTON COLLEGE	(DH)	AWAY	1:00 PM			
	16	SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA CC	(DH)	HOME	1:00 PM			
20		YOUNG HARRIS JV	(DH)	AWAY	2:00 PM			
	22	CALDWELL CC	(DH)	HOME	12:00 PM			
	25	SCOUTZ MYRTLE BEACH	(1-9)	AWAY	2:00 PM			
	26	SCOUTZ MYRTLE BEACH	(DH)	AWAY	12:00 PM			
28 CCBC ESSEX		CCBC ESSEX	(DH)	HOME	1:00 PM			
MARCH								
	2	GARDNER-WEBB JV	(DH)	AWAY	6:00 PM			
	8	SURRY CC	(DH)	AWAY	12:00 PM			
	10	LAKE AREA ACADEMY	(DH)	HOME	12:00 PM			
	11	LAKE AREA ACADEMY	(DH)	HOME	12:00 PM			
	15	EMORY AND HENRY	(DH)	AWAY	12:00 PM			
	17	SCOUTZ ATLANTA	(1-9)	HOME	2:00 PM			
	18	SCOUTZ ATLANTA	(DH)	HOME	12:00 PM			
	22	EMORY AND HENRY	(DH)	HOME	12:00 PM			
	27	BEMONT ABBEY	(DH)	AWAY	12:00 PM			
	28 ROANE STATE CC		(DH)	AWAY	1:00 PM			
	APRIL							
	3	GARDNER-WEBB JV	(DH)	HOME	3:00 PM			
	5	CALDWELL CC	(DH)	AWAY	3:00 PM			
	10	YOUNG HARRIS JV	(DH)	AWAY	2:00 PM			
	12	USC LANCASTER	(DH)	AWAY	1:00 PM			
	14	BCA	(DH)	HOME	1:00 PM			
	19	SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA CC	(DH)	AWAY	1:00 PM			
	20	20 BELMONT ABBEY JV		AWAY	3:00 PM			
	24 - 27	PG WORLD SERIES		AWAY	TBD			